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PeopleSoft Timekeeper / Leave Administrators Directory 
Office of the President 

Department Contact Email 
Athletics Santiago James Martinez james.martinez@utrgv.edu 
Athletics Klarissa Rodriguez klarissa.rodriguez01@utrgv.edu 
University Marketing & Communication Ofelia Jimenez ofelia.jimenez@utrgv.edu 
Office of the President Silverio Nieto silverio.nieto01@utrgv.edu 
Student Academic Success Mauricio De Leon mauricio.deleon@utrgv.edu 

University Auditor Patricia Cruthirds patricia.cruthirds@utrgv.edu 

Research, Graduate Studies & New Program Development 
Department Contact Email 
Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Jeannette Garcia jeannette.garcia@utrgv.edu 
Office EVP Research, Grad Studies & New Program Dev Marcela De Leon marcela.deleon@utrgv.edu  

Grants Accounting Alicia Moreno alicia.moreno01@utrgv.edu 

University Library Alisha Puentes alisha.puentes@utrgv.edu 

Finance & Administration 
Department Contact Email 
Business & Admin Services Isabel Saldana isabel.saldana@utrgv.edu  

Business & Admin Services Roberto Cantu roberto.r.cantu@utrgv.edu  

Campus Auxiliary Services Leticia Benavides letty.benavides@utrgv.edu  

Campus Auxiliary Services Lucio Lopez lucio.lopez01@utrgv.edu  

Campus Facilities Operations Ana Ochoa ana.ochoa@utrgv.edu  

Campus Facilities Operations Edgar Velador edgar.velador@utrgv.edu  

Campus Facilities Operations Maria Garza isabel.garza@utrgv.edu  

Campus Facilities Operations Suzanne Olague suzanne.olague@utrgv.edu  

Child Development Center Raquenel Sanchez raquenel.sanchez@utrgv.edu  

Env Health Safety & Risk Mgmt. Celia Saenz celia.saenz@utrgv.edu  

Env Health Safety & Risk Mgmt. Richard Costello richard.costello@utrgv.edu  

Facilities Planning and Operations Graciela Abrego graciela.abrego01@utrgv.edu  

Financial Services-Comptroller Amanda Montoya amanda.l.montoya01@utrgv.edu  

Financial Services-Comptroller Ana Guerra sylvia.guerra@utrgv.edu  

Financial Services-Comptroller Christina Garza christina.garza05@utrgv.edu  

Financial Services-Comptroller Gilda Betancourt gilda.betancourt@utrgv.edu  

Financial Services-Comptroller Jose Davila jose.a.davila02@utrgv.edu  

Financial Services-Comptroller Krystina Davila krystina.davila01@utrgv.edu  

Human Resources & Talent Development Dalinda Sandoval dalinda.sandoval@utrgv.edu  

Human Resources & Talent Development Sirisha Avancha sirisha.avancha01@utrgv.edu  

Information Technology Yolanda Lopez yolanda.lopez@utrgv.edu  

IT Academic & Support Services Edina Lopez dina.lopez@utrgv.edu  

IT Governance & Services Maria Esther Dominguez esther.dominguez@utrgv.edu  

Office of the EVP for Finance & Administration Norma Velazquez norma.velazquez@utrgv.edu  

Residence Life Sergio Martinez sergio.martinez@utrgv.edu  

Student Union Edna Zambrano edna.zambrano@utrgv.edu  

University Police Arthur Barrera arthur.barrera@utrgv.edu  

University Police Cesar Garcia cesar.garcia@utrgv.edu  

University Police Guadalupe Manzano guadalupe.manzano@utrgv.edu  
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University Police Nancy Acuna nancy.acuna@utrgv.edu  

University Police Samuel Hernandez samuel.hernandez@utrgv.edu  

University Police Van Slusser van.slusser01@utrgv.edu  

University Recreation Kimberly Rottet kimberly.rottet@utrgv.edu  

Health Affairs 
Department Contact Email 
Border Health Office Doreen Garza doreen.garza@utrgv.edu  

College of Health Professions Eduardo Gutierrez eduardo.gutierrez@utrgv.edu  

Communication Disorders Donald Fuller donald.fuller@utrgv.edu  

Cooperative Pharmacy Lydia Aguilera lydia.aguilera@utrgv.edu  

Graduate Medical Education Amy Stout Amy.Knudsen@utrgv.edu  

Graduate Medical Education Christina Mendoza Christina.Mendoza@utrgv.edu  

Health & Biomedical Sciences Saraswathy Nair saraswathy.nair@utrgv.edu  

Health & Human Performance Zelma Mata zelma.mata@utrgv.edu  

Occupational Therapy Shirley Wells shirley.wells@utrgv.edu  

Ofc of Human Genetics Lora Boyd lora.boyd@utrgv.edu  

Physician Assistant Frank Ambriz frank.ambriz@utrgv.edu  

Rehab Services & Counseling Bruce Reed bruce.reed@utrgv.edu  

School of Nursing Sharon Radzyminski sharon.radzyminski@utrgv.edu  

School of Social Work John Gonzalez john.gonzalez@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Alma Fonseca alma.fonseca01@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Carla Pearcy carla.pearcy@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Cynthia Farris cynthia.farris@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Dorian Garcia dorian.garcia@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Elvira Ruiz vera.ruiz@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Melba Sanchez Melba.Sanchez@utrgv.edu  

SOM Finance & Administration Zoila Vasquez zoila.vasquez01@utrgv.edu  

Student Health Services Amaro Salinas amaro.salinas@utrgv.edu  

Student Health Services Erica Bazan erica.bazan@utrgv.edu  

Student Health Services Glenn Gray glenn.gray@utrgv.edu  

Academic Affairs 
Department Contact Email 
College of Business & Entrepreneurship Bianca Hammond bianca.hammond@utrgv.edu  

College of Business & Entrepreneurship - Economics & Finance Andre Mollick andre.mollick@utrgv.edu  

College of Business & Entrepreneurship - Information Systems J Hughes j.hughes@utrgv.edu  

College of Business & Entrepreneurship - International Business Russell Adams russell.adams@utrgv.edu  

College of Business & Entrepreneurship - Management Sibin Wu sibin.wu@utrgv.edu  

College of Business & Entrepreneurship - Marketing - Marketing Michael Minor michael.minor@utrgv.edu  

College of Education & P16 Integration - Bilingual & Literacy Studies Janine Schall janine.schall@utrgv.edu  

College of Education & P16 Integration - Counseling Bertha Mujica bertha.martinez@utrgv.edu  

College of Education & P16 Integration - Counseling Suzanne Maniss suzanne.maniss@utrgv.edu  

College of Education & P16 Integration - Human Development & School 
Services 

John Lowdermilk john.lowdermilk@utrgv.edu  

College of Education & P16 Integration - Human Development & School 
Services 

Paul Sale paul.sale@utrgv.edu  

College of Education & P16 Integration - Organization & School 
Leadership 

Velma Menchaca-Ochoa velma.menchaca@utrgv.edu  
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College of Education & P16 Integration - Teaching & Learning James Jupp james.jupp@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science Lisa Smith lisa.smith@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Civil Engineering Andrew Ernest andrew.ernest@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Computer Science Emmett Tomai emmett.tomai@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Computer Science John Abraham john.abraham@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Mechanical Engineering Constantine Tarawneh constantine.tarawneh@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Mechanical Engineering Robert Freeman robert.freeman@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Mechanical Engineering Robert Jones robert.jones@utrgv.edu  

College of Engineering & Computer Science - Manufacturing & 
Industrial Engineering 

Rajiv Nambiar rajiv.nambiar@utrgv.edu  

College of Fine Arts - Art Constance Cortez constance.cortez@utrgv.edu  

College of Fine Arts - Music Kurt Martinez kurt.martinez@utrgv.edu  

College of Fine Arts - Theatre David Carren david.carren@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts Laura Ramos laura.a.ramos01@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts Maria Galvan christy.galvan@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts Monica Denny monica.denny@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Communication Jennifer Lemanski jennifer.lemanski@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Criminal Justice Benjamin Brown benjamin.brown@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - History Michael Faubion michael.faubion@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - History Michael Weaver michael.weaver@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - History Thomas Britten thomas.britten@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Literatures & Cultural Studies Douglas Laprade douglas.laprade@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Philosophy Gregory Gilson gregory.gilson@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Political Science Clyde Barrow clyde.barrow@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Political Science Terence Garrett terence.garrett@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Sociology Raymond Guerra ramon.guerra@utrgv.edu  

College of Liberal Arts - Writing & Language Studies Colin Charlton colin.charlton@utrgv.edu  

College of Sciences - Biology Kristine Lowe kristine.lowe@utrgv.edu  

College of Sciences - Biology Maria Mendez maria.mendez@utrgv.edu  

College of Sciences - Mathematical & Statistical Science Timothy Huber timothy.huber@utrgv.edu  

College of Sciences - Physics and Astronomy Soma Mukherjee soma.mukherjee@utrgv.edu  

College of Sciences - School of Earth Env & Marine Science David Hicks david.hicks@utrgv.edu  

College of Sciences - School of Earth Env & Marine Science Erica Salazar erica.salazar@utrgv.edu  

Institutional Advancement 
Department Contact Email 
Office of Institutional Advancement Jessica Sanchez jessica.sanchez2@utrgv.edu 

Governmental & Community Relations 
Department Contact Email 
Office of the VP Governmental & Community Relations Gilbert Perez, Jr gilbert.perez@utrgv.edu 

Strategic Enrollment & Student Affairs 
Department Contact Email 
Office of Strategic Enrollment and Student Affairs Nicole Luna nicole.luna@utrgv.edu 
Office of Strategic Enrollment and Student Affairs Yazmin Sanchez yazmin.sanchez@utrgv.edu  
Recruitment & Scholarships Blanca Garcia blanca.garcia@utrgv.edu 
Office of Student Success Emilia Trevino emilia.trevino@utrgv.edu  
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